OISC GOLF
METRIX

Oittaa

o | 1 ]2]3]4[5]6]7 8 9 | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Matias Huopaniemi 2 2 4 2 3 2 -5 22
2 Mikko Huopaniemi 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 -3 24
2 | Jyri Huopaniemi 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 -3 24
4 Aleksi Huopaniemi 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 +4 31

Oittaa + 18.07.2024 02:27 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1738650
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1738650
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Hole-by-hole statistics

12 3 e s e 7 s o Jror [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

3.5
9

2.8 3
8 3 7
1 1 1
2 3 2
1 1

Oittaa + 18.07.2024 02:27 (2)

2.8

2.3

2.5
2
3

25.3

-1.8

13 36%
17 47%
6 17%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1738650

